EXPIRATION

DATE MONTHLY RENT ANNUAL RENT RENT PSF
EXPENSE
REIMBURSEMENT
METHOD

OPTIONS

Take-5 100 1,100 100.00% 10/1/2021 9/30/2036 CURRENT $5,833.33 $70,000 $63.64  Ground Lease

   10/1/2026 $6,416.67 $77,000 $70.00

   10/1/2031 $7,058.33 $84,700 $77.00

OCCUPIED SF 1,100 100.00%

VACANT SF 0 0.00% TOTAL IN-PLACE RENT $70,000

TOTAL AREA 1,100 100.00%

*Note: Sq. Footage is an estimate.

3x5 Year Options @
110% Prior Base Rent

T A K E  5  O I L  C H A N G E   |   13

Cash Flow

IN-PLACE IN-PLACE PRO FORMA YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 YEAR 6 YEAR 7 YEAR 8 YEAR 9 YEAR 10 YEAR 11

PSF PSF YE 9/30/2022 YE 9/30/2023 YE 9/30/2024 YE 9/30/2025 YE 9/30/2026 YE 9/30/2027 YE 9/30/2028 YE 9/30/2029 YE 9/30/2030 YE 9/30/2031 YE 9/30/2032

REVENUE

BASE RENTAL REVENUE $63.64 $70,000 $63.64 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $84,700

EFFECTIVE GROSS REVENUE $63.64 $70,000 $63.64 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $84,700

NET OPERATING INCOME $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $84,700

CASH FLOW BEFORE DEBT SERVICE $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $70,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $77,000 $84,700

DEBT SERVICE

INTEREST ($30,588) ($29,787) ($28,957) ($28,098) ($27,208) ($26,286) ($25,332) ($24,344) ($23,320) ($22,260) -

PRINCIPAL ($22,531) ($23,332) ($24,162) ($25,021) ($25,911) ($26,833) ($27,787) ($28,775) ($29,799) ($30,859) -

CASH FLOW AFTER DEBT SERVICE $70,000 $16,881 $16,881 $16,881 $16,881 $16,881 $23,881 $23,881 $23,881 $23,881 $23,881 $84,700

T A K E  5  O I L  C H A N G E   |   14

Lease Expirations

9/30/2022 9/30/2023 9/30/2024 9/30/2025 9/30/2026 9/30/2027 9/30/2028 9/30/2029 9/30/2030 9/30/2031

Take-5 100 1,100 100.00% 9/30/2036 1,100 sf

ANNUAL SF EXPIRING 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 1,100 sf
% of GLA 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
NO. OF TENANTS 1
CUMULATIVE SF EXPIRED 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 0 sf 1,100 sf
% of GLA 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

ANALYSIS
YEAR 1

ANALYSIS
YEAR 2TENANT SUITE SF % OF GLA EXPIRATION THEREAFTER

ANALYSIS
YEAR 3

ANALYSIS
YEAR 4

ANALYSIS
YEAR 5

ANALYSIS
YEAR 7

ANALYSIS
YEAR 8

ANALYSIS
YEAR 9

ANALYSIS
YEAR 10

ANALYSIS
YEAR 6

T A K E  5  O I L  C H A N G E   |   15